Toro Youth Athletics, Inc. — Toro Bulls 2015 FOOTBALL Fee Schedule

Subject Fee Schedule is as Refundable & Due Date What does it pay
follows: for
Football $250.00 Special REFUNDABLE prior to MBYFL Certification* / Reserve Players
REGISTRATION Registration Events $50.00 Deposit per a player / All fees must be paid in Game Jersey
FEE (i.e., Awards Banquet) full by March 31** Number.
(per a participant) $250.00 Early Bird REFUNDABLE prior to MBYFL Certification* / This covers practice
JRPW, PW & November 10 — March 31 Paid in Full Before March 31, 2015 wear, personalized
Midgets Only $275.00 Registration REFUNDABLE prior to MBYFL Certification* / game jersey,
April 1 —Jul 4 Paid in Full Before July 4, 2015 insurance,
$300.00 Late Registration REFUNDABLE prior to MBYFL Certification* / conditioning and
July 5 - MBYFL Registration after July 5 may require additional fees to try-outs.
Certification Date be added and to have the player’s jersey personalized.
Ask for cost at registration.
Multiple Sibling Discount Pay full registration for first child, then $25 off each
April 1 — Friday of First additional registration
Week of Football Practice. **Does not apply to Early Bird Bird fees.
$75.00 Processing *$75 processing fee for all participants that are either
Drop Fee injured (proof from a doctor is required) or relocate
(per a participant) from the area and proceed to drop from the
registration process prior to MBYFL Certification —
all registration fees minus the $75 processing fee will
be returned upon approval.
$25.00 or 10% **We offer payment plans to families, but a minimum
(Which ever is greater) $25.00 deposit for each child or 10% which ever is
Payment Plans greater and the final payment must be made BEFORE
the first day of practice of the season, if you are on a
payment plan $25.00 more is added to each registration.
Full Payment Required to | If all fees are not paid following prior to Certification,
participate/practice/play then participants will not be allowed to participate in
practices and/or games until full payment is made.
Football Player & $90.00 REFUNDABLE prior to MBYFL Certification / Certification, field
Mighty Mites (MM) Due at Registration fees, referee fees,
PARTICIPANT league fees,
FEE equipment, jersey
(per a participant)
Volunteer Deposit $200.00 REFUNDABLE with all 8 hours fulfilled, not-

(per a participant)

Buy Out option - $200.00
Due at registration and is
non-refundable

prorated! The Bulls reserve the right to add two
additional hours per family if the Bulls are awarded
playoff hosting opportunities.

Credits Cards will only be charged at the end of the
season if all required hours have not been fulfilled.

Football $700.00 Equipment
Equipment Replacement Fee Credit Cards will only be charged at the end of the
Deposit/Return $75.00 charge for Late season if equipment is not received at the specified
Fees Equipment Return equipment return times, returned late, dirty or wet.

$75.00 charge for Dirty or Wet
Equipment

Parent Signature:




